



\$~7
* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 226/2018**
AMIT KUAMR AGARWAL & ORS

..... Appellant
Through : Mr. Sidhant Bhatia, Adv.

versus

HAJI ALLAUDDIN & ORS

..... Respondent
Through : Mr. Vipin Kumar, Adv Kumar Vivek,
Vibhu, Adv for R/11, 12 & 13.
Ms. Anushka Arora, Adv. for R/14.

CORAM:
SH. PARVEEN KUMAR UPPAL, REGISTRAR

ORDER
% **19.12.2018**

List the matter along with other connected matters on **31.01.2019**.

REGISTRAR

DECEMBER 19, 2018
IA