



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 226/2018**

AMIT KUAMR AGARWAL & ORS

..... Appellants

Through None

versus

HAJI ALLAUDDIN & ORS

..... Respondents

Through

Mr. Mohd Sajid, Advocate for R-2(d)
Mr.K.V. Vibhu, Advocate for R-3 (b,c
& d)

CORAM:

SH. P.K. UPPAL, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

30.01.2019

List the matter alongwith the other connected matters on **08.03.2019**.

REGISTRAR

JANUARY 31, 2019/rr