



\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 226/2018

AMIT KUAMR AGARWAL & ORS

..... Appellants

Through

Mr. Sidhant Bhatia and Ms. Namrata
Tiwari, Advocates

versus

HAJI ALLAUDDIN & ORS

..... Respondents

Through

Mohd. Sajid, Advocate for R-2 (d)
Mr. K.V. Vibhu, Advocate for R-11
to 13
Mr. Amit Gupta and Ms. Vidhi Goel,
Advocates for R-18 to 20

CORAM:

SH. PARVEEN KUMAR UPPAL, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

08.03.2019

Counsel for respondent no. 23 states that he has not received the complete set of paper book.

Counsel for the appellant is directed to supply the complete set of paper book within two weeks to counsel for respondent no. 23.

List the matter along with the other connected matters on 26.04.2019.

REGISTRAR

MARCH 08, 2019/sk