



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 226/2018 & CM APPL. 8444-45/2018 & 22794/2019

AMIT KUAMR AGARWAL & ORS Appellants

Through None

versus

HAJI ALLAUDDIN & ORS Respondents

Through Ms. Rudratti Kaur, Advocate for R-15

CORAM:

SH. G.R. GROVER, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **10.11.2020**

The hearing has been conducted through video conferencing.

Process fee was not filed, hence, notice could not be issued.

Counsel for the appellant is once again directed to take fresh steps within four weeks to serve the unserved respondents by all permissible modes, returnable on 22.12.2020.

REGISTRAR

NOVEMBER 10, 2020/sk