



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 226/2018

AMIT KUAMR AGARWAL & ORSAppellant

Through: Ms. Ishita Mehta, Advocate
(9650525636)

versus

HAJI ALLAUDDIN & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Bahar U. Barqi & Mr. Maroof
Ahmad, Advocates for R-2 to R-9
Mr. Kashish Vij & Ms. Ritu
Khandelwal, Advocates for R-15
(9810376869)

CORAM: MS. KAUSHLYA VERMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% 02.08.2024

RFA 226/2018 , CM APPL. 8444/2018, CM APPL. 8445/2018

1. Costs in terms of order dated 02.05.2024 has been paid.
2. Pleadings are complete.
3. List this matter before the Hon'ble Court on 26.09.2024.

REGISTRAR

AUGUST 2, 2024

vk